
SALE NOTICE – E-AUCTION 
Sale of assets under Insolvency & Bankruptcy Code, 2016 of 

SUPER MULTICOLOR PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED (In Liquidation) 
CIN : U74300CH1992PTC012491 

Regd Office: Plot No 104, Industrial Area Phase - I, Chandigarh 

Date & Time of Auction: 20.07.2020, 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM 

Sale of Business of Super Multicolor Printers Private Limited (In Liquidation) as a going concern by the Liquidator 

appointed by the Hon’ble National Company Law Tribunal, Chandigarh Bench (NCLT) vide order dated 23.05.2018. 

The sale will be conducted by way of E-Auction on the platform – https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net 

Assets Asset Block Reserve Price EMD 

Land & 

Building 

 

A –  
Land at Vill Kishanpura, Pargana Dharampur, Teh 
Nalagarh, Distt. Solan HP. 
1. Khewat/Khatoni No 358/443, Khasra No 659(2-3), 
kite 1, land measuring 2 Bigha-3 biswas vide Sale 
deed no. 2343/2006 dated: 19/10/2006 & building 
constructed thereon 
2. Khewat/Khatoni No 219 Min/280 Min, Khasra No 
660(3-16), kite 1, land measuring 3 Bigha-16 biswas 
vide Sale deed no. 2350/2006 dated: 26/10/2006 & 
building constructed thereon. 

Rs  650.00 Lac  
Rupees Six crore Fifty 
lac Only. 
 (Business of the 
corporate debtor as a 
going concern 
comprising all Blocks of 
assets A, B & C to be 
auctioned together) 

Rs 15.00 Lac 

(Rupees Fifteen Lac 

Only) 
Plant & 
Machinery  

B- 
Plant & Machinery (As per Annexure I):- 
1. Plant and Machinery 
2. Furniture and Fixture, Office Equipments 

Inventory, 

Stock & 

Financial 

Assets 

C-  
1. Raw Material/Finished Goods/Packing 

Materials 
2. Cylinders  
3. Spare/Consumables 
4. All Financial Assets including debtors & 

Intangible Assets 

Vehicle Cruze (Chevrolet) VCDI LTZ Saloon, Model-2011 
Rs. 1.50 Lac (Rupees 
One Lac Fifty Thousand 
Only) 

Rs 10,000/- 
(Rupees Ten 
Thousand Only) 

 Terms & Condition of the sale are as under – 

1. Detailed Terms & Conditions, Bid Forms & Formats are contained in the E-Auction process 

information sheet available on the website www.insolvencyservice.in and on public announcement 

page at website https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net 

2.  Bidders have to deposit the EMD through NEFT/RTGS/Bank Transfer in the account of “Super 

Multicolor Printers Private Limited (In Liquidation)” A/c No 4207002100002376, Punjab National 

Bank, LCB, Sector 17 B, Chandigarh, IFSC : PUNB0420700 on or before 17.07.2020. 

3. Bidders must submit evidence of EMD deposited along with the bid documents prescribed in the E-

Auction Process information sheet and their KYC documents with the Liquidator through email at the 

address mentioned below before 17.07.2020.  

Sd/- 

CA Rajiv Khurana – Liquidator 

Regn. No -IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00126/2017-18/10268 

Email: ip.rajivkhurana@gmail.com, Mobile: 9815547399 

Address: 1299, Sector 15B, Chandigarh – 160 015 

 

Date: 07.07.2020        Place: Chandigarh 

mailto:ip.rajivkhurana@gmail.com

